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Windsor is one of the leading Manufacturer of Combine
Harvester and Farm implements parts. Established in 1996 to
serve Indian agriculture industry with world class spare parts.
Now Windsor is one of the well known brand not only in India but
also in Europe and South America. Windsor has awarded "Niryat
Shree" Award multiple times that proves our trustworthiness

among our customers. In the fast growing today's World, the

responsibility on farmers is to feed the population well.

To enable them to produce more and more food grains, Good Quality Farming Machinery and
Agricultural Equipments are Required. We at Windsor are putting our heart and soul together with
highest, priority dedicated to the quality of these spares. Our experience of supplying wide variety and
time bound delivery to our valued Customers all over the World confirm our policy and Reliability. We
have wide range of combine parts, like Rasp Bar, Crop / Grain Lifter, Finger / Knife Guard, Cutter bar
blades, Coupling, Sprockets, Gear, PTO Shafts, V-belts, Pulley, Chain and many more parts. We
transcript the products through Metallurgy, Manufacturing Process, Heat Treatment etc. to withstand
the physical tests necessary for each item. We supplemented the product with fine detailing, to give the
product our name "WINDSOR" & "RHINQO" yet at affordable price.
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Item Code

244260047
244260048

244260114
244260196

244260115
244260197

244260198
244260199

244260218
244260219

244260220
244260221

244260222
244260223

244260454
244260455

244350005
244350006

244350007
244350008

244350017
244350018

244350019
244350020

Alt. No.

653266.0
653267.0
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Length

1242 MM
1242 MM

780 MM
780 MM

1043 MM
1043 MM

1240 MM
1240 MM

780 MM
780 MM

1043 MM
1043 MM

1240 MM
1240 MM

1043 MM
1043 MM

1020 MM
1020 MM

1300 MM
1300 MM

1580 MM
1580 MM

1313 MM
1313 MM

Model

CLAAS
CLAAS

CLAAS
CLAAS

CLAAS
CLAAS

CLAAS
CLAAS

CLAAS
CLAAS

CLAAS
CLAAS

CLAAS
CLAAS

CLAAS
CLAAS

JOHN DEERE 965
JOHN DEERE 965

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE




Item Code

244350021
244350022

244350023
244350024

244350025
244350026

244350027
244350028

244350049
244350050

244350051
244350052

244350053
244350054

244350055
244350056

244350057
244350058

244350060
244350061

244350068
244350069

Alt. No.

505060014
15050600220
505060022
5050600140

www.harvesterparts.com

WINDSOR
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Length

1610 MM
1610 MM

838 MM
838 MM

1055 MM
1055 MM

1690 MM
1690 MM

1000 MM
1000 MM

1040 MM
1040 MM

1250 MM
1250 MM

1280 MM
1280 MM

1290 MM
1290 MM

1250 MM
1250 MM

1035 MM
1035 MM

Model

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE 1075
JOHN DEERE 1075

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE

BISON COMBINE

BISON COMBINE

JOHN DEERE, NH 8030
JOHN DEERE, NH 8030




Item Code

244350070
244350071

244350072
244350073

244350074
244350075

244350076
244350077

244350078
244350079

244350080

244350081

244350082
244350083
244350084
244350085

244350086
244350087

244350104
244350105

Alt. No.

W821140
W821130

06521114
06521112

06502950
06502952

06528008

06528010

16006804

16006806

AH161389
AH161390
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Length

1555 MM
1555 MM

3100 MM
3100 MM

6000 MM
6000 MM

1017 MM
1017 MM

1140 MM
1140 MM

1270 MM

1270 MM

1507 MM
1507 MM
1540 MM
1540 MM

1638 MM
1638 MM

1370 MM
1370 MM

Model

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE, CLAAS
JOHN DEERE, CLAAS

JOHN DEERE, CLAAS, DF 922
JOHN DEERE, CLAAS, DF 922

JOHN DEERE, CLAAS, DF 1202
JOHN DEERE, CLAAS, DF 1202

JOHN DEERE, CLAAS,
DF 2480, 2780, 2680
JOHN DEERE, CLAAS,
DF 2480, 2780, 2680

JOHN DEERE, CLAAS,
DF 1620, 3610, 40
JOHN DEERE, CLAAS,
DF 1620, 3610, 40

JOHN DEERE 1188, CLAAS
JOHN DEERE 1188, CLAAS

JOHN DEERE 9600
JOHN DEERE 9600

JOHN DEERE 20
JOHN DEERE 20




Item Code

244350106
244350107

244350108
244350109

244350110
244350111

244350112
244350113

244350114
244350115

244350116
244350117

244350121
244350122

244350123

244350124

244350125

244350126

244350127
244350128

Alt. No.

AH117650
AH126545

AH134145
AH132979
AH134144
AH132978

AH134143
AH132143

AH134142
AH132982

7510772
7510773
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Length

1565 MM
1565 MM

1306 MM
1306 MM

1600 MM
1600 MM

1400 MM
1400 MM

1295 MM
1295 MM

1550 MM
1550 MM

1095 MM
1095 MM

1361 MM

1361 MM

1638 MM

1638 MM

248 MM
248 MM

Model

JOHN DEERE, DOM 106
JOHN DEERE, DOM 106

JOHN DEERE, DOM 80
JOHN DEERE, DOM 80

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE

NEW HOLLAND
NEW HOLLAND

NEW HOLLAND
NEW HOLLAND

JOHN DEERE 6600
JOHN DEERE 6600

JOHN DEERE 7700, 9500

JOHN DEERE 7700, 9500

JOHN DEERE 8820,9600

JOHN DEERE 8820,9600

HARVESTER
HARVESTER




Item Code

244350130
244350131

244350132
244350133

244350155
244350156

244350157
244350158

244350159
244350160

244350161
244350162

244350163
244350164

244350165
244350166

244350167
244350168

244350169
244350170

244350171
244350172

244350174
244350175

Alt. No.

AH117650
AH126545
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RASP BAR

Length

1100 MM
1100 MM

148 MM
148 MM

1138 MM
1138 MM

1305 MM
1305 MM

1040 MM
1040 MM

1252 MM
1252 MM

1280 MM
1280 MM

1280 MM
1280 MM

1565 MM
1565 MM

1295 MM
1295 MM

1550 MM
1550 MM

1095 MM
1095 MM

Model

JOHN DEERE, CLAAS
JOHN DEERE, CLAAS

HARVESTER
HARVESTER

DEUTZ FAHR
DEUTZ FAHR

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE, NH TC56
JOHN DEERE, NH TC56

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE 6600, HD CHROME
JOHN DEERE 6600, HD CHROME




Item Code

244350176
244350177

244350178
244350179

244350180

244350181

244350182

244350183

244350184

244350185

244350204

244350205

244350206
244350207

244350212
244350213

244350223
244350224

244350225
244350226

Alt. No.

AH205119
AH205120

AH205119
AH205120

AH132979
AH134145
AH132978
AH134144

AH161389
AH161390

AH134143
AH132983

AH134142
AH132982
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Length

1361 MM
1361 MM

1361 MM
1361 MM

1361 MM
1361 MM
1638 MM
1638 MM

1638 MM
1638 MM
1006 MM FLAT

1006 MM FLAT

1244 MM FLAT
1244 MM FLAT

1138 MM
1138 MM

1305 MM
1305 MM

1045 MM
1045 MM

Model

JOHN DEERE, CLAAS
JOHN DEERE, CLAAS

JOHN DEERE 9500 HARD CHROME
JOHN DEERE 9500 HARD CHROME

JOHN DEERE 7700, 9500
JOHN DEERE 7700, 9500
JOHN DEERE 9600
JOHN DEERE 9600

JOHN DEERE 8820,9600 HARD Cr
JOHN DEERE 8820, 9600 HARD Cr
WHITE 819, 856

WHITE 819, 856

WHITE 819, 856
WHITE 819, 856

DEUTZ FAHR
DEUTZ FAHR

CLAAS MEDION 310
CLAAS MEDION 310

CLAAS DOMINATOR 68
CLAAS DOMINATOR 68




Item Code

244350227
244350228

244350229
244350230

244350233
244350234

244350235
244350236

244350237
244350238

244350239
244350240

244350241
244350242

244350243
244350244

244350245
244350246

244350247
244350248

244350249
244350250

244350252
244350253

Alt. No.

WINDSOR

RASP BAR

Length

1254 MM
1254 MM

1508 MM
1508 MM

1660 MM
1660 MM

1680 MM
1680 MM

1642 MM
1642 MM

1510 MM
1510 MM

1367 MM
1367 MM

1398 MM
1398 MM

1362 MM
1362 MM

1695 MM
1695 MM

1495 MM
1495 MM

1680 MM
1680 MM
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Model

MF 750
MF 750

MF 760
MF 760

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE




Item Code

244350254
244350255

244350256
244350257

244350258
244350259

244350260
244350261

244350262
244350263

244350267

244350268

244350274

244350275

244350276
244350277

244350283
244350284

244350285
244350286

244350287
244350288

WINDSOR

RASP BAR

Alt. No. Length

1660 MM
1660 MM

1680 MM
1680 MM

1642 MM
1642 MM

1350 MM
1350 MM

1420 MM
1420 MM

15050600220 1250 MM
505060014
5050600140 1250 MM
505060022

1645 MM
1645 MM

500 MM FLAT
500 MM FLAT

1018 MM
1018 MM

1030 MM
1030 MM

1255 MM
1255 MM
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BISON COMBINE
BISON COMBINE
JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE




Item Code

244350289
244350290

244350291
244350292

244350293
244350294

244350295
244350296

244350297
244350298

244350299
244350300

244350301
244350302

244350313
244350314

244350319
244350320

244350321
244350322

244350323
244350324

244350326
244350327

Alt. No.

WINDSOR

RASP BAR

Length

1540 MM
1540 MM

1040 MM
1040 MM

1250 MM
1250 MM

1600 MM
1600 MM

1350 MM
1350 MM

1350 MM
1350 MM

1650 MM
1650 MM

1138 MM
1138 MM

1150 MM
1150 MM

1180 MM
1180 MM

1380 MM
1380 MM

1330 MM
1330 MM
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Model

DEUTZ FAHR
DEUTZ FAHR

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE




Item Code

244350328
244350329

244350334
244350335

244350336
244350337

244350338
244350339

244350340
244350341

244350342
244350343

244350345
244350346

244350348
244350349

Alt. No.

WINDSOR

RASP BAR

Length

1634 MM
1634 MM

1564 MM
1564 MM

1295 MM
1295 MM

1330 MM
1330 MM

1060 MM
1060 MM

1138 MM
1138 MM

1295 MM
1295 MM

1510 MM
1510 MM
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Model

JOHN DEERE 9660
JOHN DEERE 9660

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE

DEUTZ FAHR
DEUTZ FAHR




WINDSOR

RASP BAR

HARD CHROMED POLISHED HARD CHROMED WITHOUT POLISH
TEETH HARDNESS (58-61 HRC ) TEETH HARDNESS (58-61 HRC )

HEAT TREATED DULY SAND BLAST STANDARD

TEETH HARDNESS (45-50 HRC ) TEETH HARDNESS ( 25-28 HRC )
¥ STANDARD WITH BRACKET ) THIN TYPE
TEETH HARDNESS (26-28 HRC) TEETH HARDNESS ( 25-28 HRC )

FLAT BAR
(25-28 HRC))
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WINDSOR

RASP BAR

‘il
I WINDSOR

1

WINDSOR

766, Pace City Il, Sec-37
Gurugram-122001(HR)
Bharat (India)

Tel: +91-124-4323900 / 924
Fax:+91-124-4323999 / 998

Email: windsor @windsorauto.com
Website:www.harvesterparts.com

Best time to call us:
8.30am (3:00GMT ) to 4:30pm (11:00GMT)

www.ha rvesterparts.com
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